

Normal Road, Baliwasan Zamboanga City www.wmsu.edu.ph Telephone: 062-991-1771 LOC 1003

INVITATION TO BID

The Western Mindanao State University, through its Bids and Awards Committee (BAC), is inviting PhilGEPS registered suppliers to apply for eligibility and to submit bids for the item mentioned hereunder:

Name of Project: Procurement of Various Tools for the Procurement Office of the

University

Approved Budget Cost: PHP 766,187.50 Purchase Request No.: PR 25-02-078 Closing Date: September 2, 2025 9:30 AM

1.) Two (2) unit of POWER WASHER . At least 1,500 Watts ?At least 6.0 L/min ?Minimum speed of 2,850 rpm ?Not less than 100 bars or 1,450 Psi

GSO. 16,000.00/unit. Total of 32,000.00

2.) Two (2) unit of GRASS CUTTER

. 4 stroke

?At least 1.07 Kw motor power ?0.65 L or higher fuel tank capacity ?At least 7.5 Kg weight ?Engine speed is at least 7,000 rpm

?Idle speed is at least 2,500 rpm

?Air cooled type

GSO. 25,000.00/unit. Total of 50,000.00

3.) One (1) unit of JACKHAMMER

. Rated Voltage: 220 - 240 Volts, 1P, 60 Hz

?900 W is very low, recommended is at least 1,900 Watts rated input power

?Load power is at least 8,500 Watts

?At least 7.2 J impact force

?Heavy duty & longer use time

?All aluminum body and all copper motor

?Self-locking switch & self-absorbing design

?All steel lock pin, no drill drop

?360 auxiliary handle, 360 degree rotation adaptable to multi-directional operation posture

GSO. 9,000.00/unit. Total of 9,000.00

4.) Five (5) unit of SANDER/GRINDER

. Electric operated

?220 V, 1P, 60m Hz

?Heavy duty

?Minimum input power: at least 1,200 W ?No load speed of at least 11,000 rpm ?100 mm (4 inches) disc diameter

GSO. 8,000.00/unit. Total of 40,000.00

5.) One (1) unit of IMPACT WRENCH

?Anvil type: ½" detent pin

?Maximum torque: at least 450 Nm

?Full hammering frequency: minimum of 2,500 impacts/minute

?No load speed: at least 2,000 rpm



CESTIFICATION AB
DISPRACIONAL CONTRACTOR CON

Normal Road, Baliwasan Zamboanga City www.wmsu.edu.ph Telephone: 062-991-1771 LOC 1003

?Dimensions (LxWxH): as per manufacturer's standard

?Total body weight: 2.5 Kg or less

?Weighted emission sound pressure level: less than 100 dB

?Rated voltage: 21.6 V . Cordless, Brushless 1/2

GSO. 15,000.00/unit. Total of 15,000.00

6.) One (1) unit of BATTERY CHARGER

?30 Amp

?Heavy duty with voltage meter

?Adaptable to 12V / 24V batteries

?Can charge 4 units 12V at the same time

?Can charge 2 units 24V at the same time

GSO. 20,000.00/unit. Total of 20,000.00

7.) One (1) unit of PORTABLE WELDING MACHINE

?220-240 V, 1 P, 60 Hz

?Current range: 20-300 amp

?Input capacity VRD: at least 8.8 Kw / VRD On - 90V

?Electrode diameter: 1.2 - 6.0 mm

?Dual usage, adaptable to SMAW & TIG

?Inverter type

ODA. 17,250.00/unit. Total of 17,250.00

8.) One (1) unit of VACUUM COMPRESSOR

. 3/4 HP

?Vacuum cleaner not vacuum compressor

?220 V, 1P, 60 Hz

?Capacity: at least 35 liters ?Airflow: at least 1,800 li/min

?Sound pressure level: not more than 85 dB

?Wet/dry application

?Built in storage with tools (crevice tool, round dusting brush, wet and dry pick-up tools)

?Heavy duty with durable chassis and stainless steel

ODA. 17,250.00/unit. Total of 17,250.00

9.) Two (2) unit of IMPACT ELECTRIC DRILL

? 220-240V, 1P, 60 Hz

? 12.7 mm (1/2 inch) square drive

? Not less than 300 Nm torque

? Forward and reverse operation

? Impacts per minute: not less than 1,800 ipm

? No load speed: not less than 1,800 rpm

? Over all dimension: 300 mm maximum (length)

? Net weight: 3.0 Kg maximum

? Continuous rating input: at least 400 W

? Power supply cord: minimum of 1.5 m

? Carbon brush type

ODA. 10,000.00/unit. Total of 20,000.00

10.) Two (2) unit of ELECTRIC ANGLE GRINDER

? 220-240V, 1P, 60 Hz

? Continuous rating input: not less than 2,200 W

? Wheel diameter: 9 inches

? No load speed: not less than 8,000 rpm



CENTRACIONA ABA
SOCIOLOS
SOCIO
SO

Normal Road, Baliwasan Zamboanga City www.wmsu.edu.ph Telephone: 062-991-1771 LOC 1003

- ? Sound pressure level: maximum of 90 dB
- ? Net weight: maximum of 6 Kg
- ? Power supply cord: not less than 2.5 m
- ? Over all dimension: not more 500 mm (length)

ODA. 10,000.00/unit. Total of 20,000.00

11.) Two (2) unit of HYDRAULIC PUMP
. 1 Hp
?220-240V, 1P, 60 Hz
?Maximum head: not less than 50 m
?Maximum flow is not less than 60 li/min
?Maximum suction is not less than 10 m
?Pipe diameter (suction x discharge): 1"x1"
?Copper wire motor
?#304 stainless steel welded shaft

PPES. 20,000.00/unit. Total of 40,000.00

?Brass impeller

12.) Two (2) unit of Submersible Pump, 5hp

ODA. 40,000.00/unit. Total of 80,000.00

13.) Two (2) unit of Submersible pump, 1Hp

PPES. 18,000.00/unit. Total of 36,000.00

14.) One (1) unit of Stainless steel presure tank, 400psi

PPES. 25,000.00/unit. Total of 25,000.00

15.) Three (3) unit of Pressure Tank 42 psi, 82 liters capacity

GSO. 12,000.00/unit. Total of 36,000.00

16.) One (10 set of Socket Wrench 3/4" Driver, 12 point, 19 pieces Socket (22-50mm) Conventional Racket and Sliding T-bar

ODA. 12,650.00/set. Total of 12,650.00

17.) One (1) set of Socket Wrench 3/8" Driver, 6 point, 24 pieces socket (6-24 mm) Quick release ratchet with sliding T-bar

ODA. 6,000.00/set. Total of 6,000.00

18.) Five (5) set of Socket Wrench 1/2" Driver, 6 point, 25 pieces socket (10-32 mm) Socket flip drive ratchet, Spinner, 10" Sliding T-bar

ODA. 5,175.00/set. Total of 25,875.00

19.) One (1) set of Socket Wrench 6-30 6 point/2

GSO. 3,500.00/set. Total of 3,500.00

20.) One (1) set of Socket Wrench G-32/met inpaints



CETTECATION AB HITEMATICAL ED 90/12914 Value 10 Supplies 10 Value 10 Value

Normal Road, Baliwasan Zamboanga City www.wmsu.edu.ph Telephone: 062-991-1771 LOC 1003

GSO. 3,500.00/set. Total of 3,500.00

21.) Three (3) set of Socket Wrench, G6-24 3/8 6 points

GSO. 2,500.00/set. Total of 7,500.00

22.) One (1) set of Deep Socket wrench 1/2" Driver with 25 pieces Socket (10-32mm), 6 points

ODA. 9,200.00/set. Total of 9,200.00

23.) One (1) set of Peep Socket Wrench, 1/78-37 Gpaints

GSO. 4,500.00/set. Total of 4,500.00

24.) One (1) set of Box Wrench, G-32

GSO. 3,800.00/set. Total of 3,800.00

25.) Five (5) set of Box Wrench, 6-32 Chrome

ODA. 2,875.00/set. Total of 14,375.00

26.) One (1) set of Combination Wrench Good Quality 6-32 mm

GSO. 6,200.00/set. Total of 6,200.00

27.) Five (5) set of Combination Wrench High Quality 6-32 mm

ODA. 2,875.00/set. Total of 14,375.00

28.) One (1) pc of Novematic Grease Gun

GSO. 2,500.00/pc. Total of 2,500.00

29.) Six (6) pc of Vise Grip 10" Straight jaw locking vise grip

ODA. 1,150.00/pc. Total of 6,900.00

30.) One (1) pc of Vise Grip, 6"

GSO. 600.00/pc. Total of 600.00

31.) Four (4) set of Quick Release Chack/@wick Coupler

GSO. 20.00/set. Total of 80.00

32.) One (1) set of Manitolo Guage

GSO. 10,000.00/set. Total of 10,000.00

33.) One (1) set of Drill Bit, various sizes

ODA. 5,750.00/set. Total of 5,750.00

34.) Five (5) pcs of Bollpin Hammer, 1/2 Lb

THE PART OF THE PA

Republic of the Philippines WESTERN MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY

CESTIFICATION AB
DISPRACIONAL CONTRACTOR CON

Normal Road, Baliwasan Zamboanga City www.wmsu.edu.ph Telephone: 062-991-1771 LOC 1003

ODA. 690.00/pcs. Total of 3,450.00

35.) Five (5) pcs of 8" Diagonal Cutting Plier

ODA. 575.00/pcs. Total of 2,875.00

36.) Five (5) pcs of 8" Mechanic Plier

ODA. 690.00/pcs. Total of 3,450.00

37.) Two (2) pcs of Combination Plier 8" Bull Nose / Lineman's Plier

ODA. 920.00/pcs. Total of 1,840.00

38.) Two (2) pcs of 8" Long Nose Plier

ODA. 920.00/pcs. Total of 1,840.00

39.) Two (2) unit of Hydraulic Jack, 10T

ODA. 4,370.00/unit. Total of 8,740.00

40.) Three (3) unit of Floor Jack, 2T

ODA. 4,025.00/unit. Total of 12,075.00

41.) Ten (10) set of 8 pcs Screw Driver, Heavy Duty Phillip #0 x 60mm, Phillip #1 x 100mm
Phillip #2 x 45 mm, Phillip #2 x 150 mm
Slotted 3 x 75 mm, Slotted 5 x 100 mm
Slotted 6.5 X 45 mm, slotted 6.5 X 150 mm

Service Center - 5 sets ODA - 5 sets. 1,150.00/set. Total of 11,500.00

42.) One (1) pc of Screw Driver, Heavy Duty Phillip at least 8"

GSO. 450.00/pc. Total of 450.00

43.) Five (5) pcs of Philip Screwdriver Heavy Duty, Phillip 2 x 100mm

Service Center. 172.50/pcs. Total of 862.50

44.) One (1) unit of Manifold Gauge w/quick Release

ODA. 5,750.00/unit. Total of 5,750.00

45.) One (1) unit of Digital Clamp Tester 1000 V True RMS tester

ODA. 10,000.00/unit. Total of 10,000.00

46.) One (1) unit of Soldering Iron. 40w

ODA. 500.00/unit. Total of 500.00



CESTIFICATION AB
DISTRICTION CONTROL C

Normal Road, Baliwasan Zamboanga City www.wmsu.edu.ph Telephone: 062-991-1771 LOC 1003

47.) One (1) unit of Foldable Push Cart Flat 4 x 4ft

ODA. 15,000.00/unit. Total of 15,000.00

48.) One (1) unit of Platform Push Cart Steel, Heavy Duty, 300 kg capacity Dimension: L 61 x W 91 x H 85 cm Wheels: 4 swiveling casters

PMO. 8,000.00/unit. Total of 8,000.00

49.) One (1) unit of Hand Truck Steel, Heavy Duty, 180 kg. capacity, 8" solid rubber tire

PMO

. 3,000.00/unit. Total of 3,000.00

50.) Five (50 pcs of Air Gun/Air Duster

GSO. 500.00/pcs. Total of 2,500.00

51.) One (1) pc of Fiberglass Extension Ladder 32 feet Capacity: 300 lbs.

GSO. 34,000.00/pc. Total of 34,000.00

52.) One (1) pc of Foldable Aluminum Ladder 10 ft.

ODA. 10,000.00/pc. Total of 10,000.00

53.) Five (5) pcs of Sickle (Sanggut)

GSO. 800.00/pcs. Total of 4,000.00

54.) Five (5) pcs of Bolo Machete

GSO. 800.00/pcs. Total of 4,000.00

55.) Ten (10) pcs of Scythe

ODA. 2,000.00/pcs. Total of 20,000.00

56.) Five (5) pcs of Garden Rake Butterfly Spring Brace Rake

GSO. 550.00/pcs. Total of 2,750.00

57.) Two (2) pcs of Handsaw, 20 inches

GSO. 400.00/pcs. Total of 800.00

58.) Five (5) pcs of Garden Shear/Pruning Shear, 8.5" (220mm)

GSO. 400.00/pcs. Total of 2,000.00

59.) Five (5) pcs of Claw Hammer, wood handle



CESTIFICATION AB
MICHAGORA
BOOKH 2275

CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY

Normal Road, Baliwasan Zamboanga City www.wmsu.edu.ph Telephone: 062-991-1771 LOC 1003

GSO. 300.00/pcs. Total of 1,500.00

60.) Two (2) pcs of Shovel, wooden handle

GSO. 250.00/pcs. Total of 500.00

The criteria to be used for the eligibility check of the prospective bidders, examination and evaluation of bids, post-qualification and all matters relevant to this procurement shall be in accordance with Republic Act. No. 9184 (The Government Procurement Reform Act) and its Implementing Rules and Regulations.

Pursuant to Annex "H" documentary requirements interested bidders are required to submit their valid and current Mayor's Permit, PhilGEPS Registration and other relevant documents (if necessary), upon the submission of quotation.

Award of contract shall be made to the lowest calculated and responsive bid, which complies with the necessary description as stated above and other terms and conditions stated in the price quotation form.

Any interlineations, erasures or overwriting shall be valid only if they are signed or initiated by the bidder or his/her duly authorized representative/s.

Submission of Quotation and eligibility documents is on or before September 2, 2025 9:30 AM at the BAC Office, 2nd Floor, Admin Building, Western Mindanao State University, Normal Road, Baliwasan, Zamboanga City. Open submission may be submitted manually, email (bac@wmsu.edu.ph) or through facsimile at (062) 991-1771 loc 1003 For inquiries, you may coordinate with the BAC Secretariat at telephone no. (062) 991-1771 loc 1003

The WESTERN MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY reserves the right to reject any or all Bids and to accept the bid most advantageous to the government, and to award the contract by lot, if warranted.

Quotation No.: _____

	Alfabette Source				PR No	.: <u>25-02-0</u>	078
ortest 9:30		1 - P	ur lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the G and submit your quotation duly signed by your representa a envelope attached herewith. Any quotation submitted be	tive not later that eyond this date	will hot b	oe consider	2 0/25 ed.
				JOSEI	LITOD	. MADROÍ person for G	Ñ AL, DPA GOODS
TE:	1 2 3 4 5 6	DELIVER WARRAN DATE OF PRICE V	RIES MUST BE TYPEWRITTEN Y PERIOD CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF THE PUBLITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF SIX (6) MONTHS FOR SUPPLIES A FACCEPTANCE BY WESTERN MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY FALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF 120 CALENDAR DAYS UPON EGISTRATION CERTIFICATE SHALL BE ATTACHED UPON SUBMISS SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING CERTIFICATION	RCHASE ORDER. ND MATERIALS. OF RECEIPT OF THE F	NE (1)YE	AR FOR EQUI	
em	Qty	Unit	Item and Description	Approved Bud	iget for	Unit Cost	Total Cost
	2	unit	POWER WASHER . At least 1,500 Watts ?At least 6.0 L/min ?Minimum speed of 2,850 rpm ?Not less than 100 bars or 1,450 Psi	P 32,00	00.00		
	2	unit	GSO. 16,000.00/unit. GRASS CUTTER . 4 stroke ?At least 1.07 Kw motor power ?0.65 L or higher fuel tank capacity ?At least 7.5 Kg weight ?Engine speed is at least 7,000 rpm ?Idle speed is at least 2,500 rpm ?Air cooled type	P 50,00	00.00		
3.	1	unit	GSO. 25,000.00/unit. JACKHAMMER	P 9.0	00.00		
·			. Rated Voltage: 220 - 240 Volts, 1P, 60 Hz ?900 W is very low, recommended is at least 1,900 Watts rated input power ?Load power is at least 8,500 Watts ?At least 7.2 J impact force ?Heavy duty & longer use time ?All aluminum body and all copper motor ?Self-locking switch & self-absorbing design ?All steel lock pin, no drill drop ?360 auxiliary handle, 360 degree rotation adaptable to multi-directional operation posture				
			GSO. 9,000.00/unit.		200.00		
4.	5	unit	SANDER/GRINDER . Electric operated ?220 V, 1P, 60m Hz ?Heavy duty ?Minimum input power: at least 1,200 W	P 40,0	00.00		
PS F	Reference	Number		of 8	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	nd & Model very Period	
PS S	Solicitation	Number		100		ranty e Validity	<u>-</u>
PS C	Closing Da		:efully read and accepted your General Conditions, the foregoing	are our price du			oove indicated.
	After I	having car			N-1		
			and the second s	IGEPS Certific			
	REY	ESPIRITU	ISANTO / DANNI VINCENT VILLAREAL		Prin	ited Name/Si	gnature
			Canvasser	Tel.!	No./Cellp		
						Date	е

	Quotation No.:				
				PR No.: 25-	02-078
ortest			ur lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the Gender and submit your quotation duly signed by your representation envelope attached herewith. Any quotation submitted bey	ve not later than	
9:30	A.W. III C	ne return	envelope attached northwarthy quantum v	JOSELITO A MAD	ROÑAL, DPA
OTE:	1 2 3 4 5	DELIVER WARRAN DATE OF PRICE VA	RIES MUST BE TYPEWRITTEN Y PERIOD CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF THE PURC ITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF SIX (6) MONTHS FOR SUPPLIES AN ACCEPTANCE BY WESTERN MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY ALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF 120 CALENDAR DAYS UPON R EGISTRATION CERTIFICATE SHALL BE ATTACHED UPON SUBMISSIONS S SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING CERTIFICATIONS	ECEIPT OF THE PURCHASE ORDE ON OF THE QUOTATION	EQUIPMENT, FROM
			?No load speed of at least 11,000 rpm ?100 mm (4 inches) disc diameter		
5.	1	unit	GSO. 8,000.00/unit. IMPACT WRENCH ?Anvil type: ½" detent pin ?Maximum torque: at least 450 Nm ?Full hammering frequency: minimum of 2,500 impacts/minute ?No load speed: at least 2,000 rpm	P 15,000.00	
			?Dimensions (LxWxH): as per manufacturer's standard ?Total body weight: 2.5 Kg or less ?Weighted emission sound pressure level: less than 100 dB ?Rated voltage: 21.6 V . Cordless, Brushless 1/2 GSO. 15,000.00/unit.		
6.	1	unit	PATTERY CHARGER 730 Amp ?Heavy duty with voltage meter ?Adaptable to 12V / 24V batteries ?Can charge 4 units 12V at the same time ?Can charge 2 units 24V at the same time	P20,000.00	
7.	1	unit	GSO. 20,000.00/unit. PORTABLE WELDING MACHINE ?220-240 V, 1 P, 60 Hz ?Current range: 20-300 amp ?Input capacity VRD: at least 8.8 Kw / VRD On - 90V ?Electrode diameter: 1.2 - 6.0 mm ?Dual usage, adaptable to SMAW & TIG ?Inverter type ODA. 17,250.00/unit.	P17,250.00	
8.	1	unit	VACUUM COMPRESSOR . 3/4 HP ?Vacuum cleaner not vacuum compressor	P17,250.00	
EPS S	eference colicitation closing Da	Number te	2	Of 8 Brand & Mo Delivery Per Warranty Price Validit	y :
	After I	naving car	efully read and accepted your General Conditions, the foregoing		
				GEPS Certificate No.:	
	REY	ESPIRITU	SANTO / DANNIVINCENT VILLAREAL Canvasser		ne/Signature
				Tel .No./Cellphone #	
					Date

				Quotation No.:
				PR No.: 25-02-078
	0 27.4		or lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the and submit your quotation duly signed by your represent envelope attached herewith. Any quotation submitted l	tative not later than
J.50 F		101010111		JOSELITO I. MADROÑAL, DPA
TE:	1	ALL ENTR	RIES MUST BE TYPEWRITTEN	BAC Clasperson for GOODS
	2 3 4 5 6	WARRAN DATE OF PRICE VA	Y PERIOD CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF THE P TY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF SIX (6) MONTHS FOR SUPPLIES ACCEPTANCE BY WESTERN MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY ALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF 120 CALENDAR DAYS UPO EGISTRATION CERTIFICATE SHALL BE ATTACHED UPON SUBMIS SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING CERTIFICATI	IN RECEIPT OF THE PURCHASE ORDER
			?220 V, 1P, 60 Hz ?Capacity: at least 35 liters ?Airflow: at least 1,800 li/min ?Sound pressure level: not more than 85 dB ?Wet/dry application	
			PBuilt in storage with tools (crevice tool, round dusting bruwet and dry pick-up tools) PHeavy duty with durable chassis and stainless steel	ish,
).	2	unit	ODA. 17,250.00/unit. IMPACT ELECTRIC DRILL ? 220-240V, 1P, 60 Hz ? 12.7 mm (1/2 inch) square drive ? Not less than 300 Nm torque	P20,000.00
			? Forward and reverse operation ? Impacts per minute: not less than 1,800 ipm ? No load speed: not less than 1,800 rpm ? Over all dimension: 300 mm maximum (length) ? Net weight: 3.0 Kg maximum	
			? Continuous rating input: at least 400 W ? Power supply cord: minimum of 1.5 m ? Carbon brush type	
10.	2	unit	ODA. 10,000.00/unit. ELECTRIC ANGLE GRINDER ? 220-240V, 1P, 60 Hz ? Continuous rating input: not less than 2,200 W ? Wheel diameter: 9 inches ? No load speed: not less than 8,000 rpm ? Sound pressure level: maximum of 90 dB ? Net weight: maximum of 6 Kg ? Power supply cord: not less than 2.5 m	P20,000.00
			? Over all dimension: not more 500 mm (length)	
11.	2	unit	ODA. 10,000.00/unit. HYDRAULIC PUMP . 1 Hp	P40,000.00
PS Re	ference l	Number	?220-240V, 1P, 60 Hz :	Brand & Model : Delivery Period :
EPS So	dicitation	Number	<u> </u>	3 of 8 Warranty Price Validity :
EPS Cl	osing Da	te naving car	:efully read and accepted your General Conditions, the forego	ing are our price quotation for the items above indicated.
	7 (101)	g		hilGEPS Certificate No.:
			N .	Certificate Reference No.:
	REY	ESPIRITU	SANTO / DANNI VINCENT VILLAREAL	Printed Name/Signature
			Canvasser	Tel .No./Cellphone #
				Date

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

Western Mindanao State University

				Quotation No.:
				PR No.: 25-02-078
ortest 9:30			ur lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the G and submit your quotation duly signed by your represental a envelope attached herewith. Any quotation submitted be	tive not later than
OTE:	1 2 3 4 5 6	DELIVER WARRAN DATE OF PRICE V	RIES MUST BE TYPEWRITTEN Y PERIOD CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF THE PUR ITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF SIX (6) MONTHS FOR SUPPLIES A FACCEPTANCE BY WESTERN MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY ALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF 120 CALENDAR DAYS UPON EGISTRATION CERTIFICATE SHALL BE ATTACHED UPON SUBMISS S SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING CERTIFICATION	RECEIPT OF THE PURCHASE ORDER
			?Maximum head: not less than 50 m ?Maximum flow is not less than 60 li/min ?Maximum suction is not less than 10 m ?Pipe diameter (suction x discharge): 1"x1" ?Copper wire motor ?#304 stainless steel welded shaft ?Brass impeller 20,000.00/unit. PPES.	
12.	2	unit	Submersible Pump, 5hp 40,000.00/unit.	P80,000.00
13.	2	unit	Submersible pump, 1Hp 18,000.00/unit. PPES.	P36,000.00
14.	1	unit	Stainless steel pressure tank, 400psi 25,000.00/unit. PPES.	P25,000.00
15.	3	unit	Pressure Tank 42 psi, 82 liters capacity 12,000.00/unit GSO	P36,000.00
16.	1	set	Socket Wrench 3/4" Driver, 12 point, 19 pieces Socket (22-50mm) Conventional Racket and Sliding T-bar 12,650.00/set.	P12,650.00
17.	1	set	ODA. Socket Wrench 3/8" Driver, 6 point, 24 pieces socket (6-24 mm) Quick release ratchet with sliding T-bar 6,000.00/set. ODA.	P6,000.00
18.	5	set	Socket Wrench 1/2" Driver, 6 point, 25 pieces socket (10-32 mm) Socket flip drive ratchet, Spinner, 10" Sliding T-bar 5,175.00/set. ODA.	P25,875.00
19.	1	set	Socket Wrench 6-30 6 point/2 3,500.00/s GSO.	set. P3,500.00
EPS S	Reference Solicitation	Number		Brand & Model Delivery Period Warranty Price Validity
	After	having ca	refully read and accepted your General Conditions, the foregoin	g are our price quotation for the items above indicated.
				ilGEPS Certificate No.:
	REY	ESPIRITU	USANTO / DANNI VINCENT VILLAREAL Canvasser	Printed Name/Signature Tel .No./Cellphone #
				Date

				Quotation No.:
				PR No.: 25-02-078
	Please o	quote you	ur lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the Gene	eral Conditions on the page, stating the
	Markon en en estado		nd submit your quotation duly signed by your representative envelope attached herewith. Any quotation submitted beyon	not later than
TE:				JOSELITO DA ADROÑAL, DPA BAC Chair e son for GOODS
		DELIVER WARRAN DATE OF PRICE V/	RIES MUST BE TYPEWRITTEN Y PERIOD CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF THE PURCHA ITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF SIX (6) MONTHS FOR SUPPLIES AND N ACCEPTANCE BY WESTERN MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY ALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF 120 CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECE EGISTRATION CERTIFICATE SHALL BE ATTACHED UPON SUBMISSION OF SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING CERTIFICATIONS OF	EIPT OF THE PURCHASE ORDER
20.	1	set	Socket Wrench G-32/met inpaints 3,500.00/set. GSO.	P3,500.00
21.	3	set	Socket Wrench, G6-24 3/8 6 points 2,500.00/set. GSO.	P7,500.00
22.	1	set	Deep Socket wrench 1/2" Driver with 25 pieces Socket (10-32mm), 6 points 9,200.00/set. ODA.	P9,200.00
23.	1	set	Peep Socket Wrench, 1/78-37 Gpaints 4,500.00/set. GSO.	P4,500.00
24.	1	set	Box Wrench, G-32 3,800.00/set. GSO.	P3,800.00
25.	5	set	Box Wrench, 6-32 Chrome 2,875.00/set. ODA.	P14,375.00
26.	1	set	Combination Wrench Good Quality 6-32mm 6,200.00/set. GSO.	P6,200.00
27.	5	set	Combination Wrench High Quality 6-32 mm 2,875.00/set. ODA.	P14,375.00
28.	1	рс	Novematic Grease Gun 2,500.00/pc.	P2,500.00
29.	6	рс	Vise Grip 10" Straight jaw locking vise grip 1,150.00/pc. ODA.	P6,900.00
30.	1	рс	Vise Grip, 6" 600.00/pc. GSO.	P600.00
EPS R	eference	Number	5.0	Brand & Model : Delivery Period :
EPS S	olicitation	Number		Warranty : Price Validity :
EPS C	losing Da	ite	<u> </u>	
	After	having car	refully read and accepted your General Conditions, the foregoing are	e our price quotation for the Items above Indicated.
				EPS Certificate No.:
			Certifi	cate Reference No.:
	RFV	ESPIRITI	USANTO / DANNI VINCENT VILLAREAL	Printed Name/Signature
	2.350.4		Canvasser	Tel .No./Cellphone #
				Date

	Quotation No.:						
					PR No.:	25-02-0	78
			ur lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the nd submit your quotation duly signed by your represen envelope attached herewith. Any quotation submitted	tative no	t later than	1 32	- COLD
TE:	1	ALL ENTE	RIES MUST BE TYPEWRITTEN		JOSELITO D BAC Chairpe	ADROÑ son for Go	AL, DPA DODS
	2 3 4 5 6	DELIVER WARRAN DATE OF PRICE V	Y PERIOD CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF THE F ITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF SIX (6) MONTHS FOR SUPPLIES ACCEPTANCE BY WESTERN MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY ALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF 120 CALENDAR DAYS UPO EGISTRATION CERTIFICATE SHALL BE ATTACHED UPON SUBMI S SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING CERTIFICAT	ON RECEIP	T OF THE PURCHASE	ORDER	MENT, FROM
1.	4	set	Quick Release Chack/@wick Coupler 20.00/set. GSO.		P80.00		
32.	1	set	Manitolo Guage 10,000.00/set.		P10,000.00		
3.	1	set	Drill Bit, various sizes 5,750.00/set. ODA.		P5,750.00		
34.	5	pcs	Bollpin Hammer, 1/2 Lb 690.00/pcs ODA		P3,450.00		
35.	5	pcs	8" Diagonal Cutting Plier 575.00/pcs ODA		P2,875.00		
36.	5	pcs	8" Mechanic Plier 690.00/pcs ODA		P3,450.00		
37.	2	pcs	Combination Plier 8" Bull Nose / Lineman's Plier ODA. 920.00/pcs.		P1,840.00		
38.	2	pcs	8" Long Nose Plier 920.00/pcs. ODA.		P1,840.00		
39.	2	unit	Hydraulic Jack, 10T 4,370.00/unit. ODA.		P8,740.00		
40.	3	unit	Floor Jack, 2T 4,025.00/unit. ODA.		P12,075.00		
41.	10	set	8 pcs Screw Driver, Heavy Duty Phillip #0 x 60mm, Phillip #1 x 100mm Phillip #2 x 45 mm, Phillip #2 x 150 mm Slotted 3 x 75 mm, Slotted 5 x 100 mm Slotted 6.5 X 45 mm, slotted 6.5 X 150 mm Service Center - 5 sets ODA - 5 sets. 1,150.00/set.		P11,500.00		
42.	1	рс	Screw Driver, Heavy Duty Phillip at least 8" GSO. 450.00/pc.		P450.00		
PS R	eference	Number	·	6 0	Delive	& Model ery Period	
EPS S	olicitation	Number		0		anty Validity	:
EPS C	losing Da	te naving car	: refully read and accepted your General Conditions, the forego	oing are ou	ır price quotation for t	the items ab	ove indicated.
					Certificate No.:		
					te Reference No		
	REY	ESPIRITU	JSANTO / DANNI VINCENT VILLAREAL		Printe	ed Name/Sig	nature
			Canvasser		Tel .No./Cellpho	one #	
						Date	

	Quotation No.:				
				PR No.: 25-	-02-078
			ur lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the Gen		e stating the
ortest 9:30	time of c A.M. in t	telivery a he return	nd submit your quotation duly signed by your representative envelope attached herewith. Any quotation submitted beyo	e not later than and this date will not be co	The state of the s
OTE:				JOSELITO D. M AT BAC Chairpers	ROÑAL, DPA for GOODS
JIE.	1 2 3 4 5 6	DELIVER WARRAN DATE OF PRICE VA	RIES MUST BE TYPEWRITTEN Y PERIOD CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF THE PURCH ITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF SIX (6) MONTHS FOR SUPPLIES AND ACCEPTANCE BY WESTERN MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY ALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF 120 CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEISTRATION CERTIFICATE SHALL BE ATTACHED UPON SUBMISSION S SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING CERTIFICATIONS	MATERIALS, ONE (1) YEAR FOR CEIPT OF THE PURCHASE ORDI	ER
13.	5	pcs	Philip Screwdriver Heavy Duty , Phillip 2 x 100mm Service Center. 172.50/pcs.	P862.50	
14.	1	unit	Manifold Gauge w/quick Release ODA. 5,750.00/unit.	P5,750.00	
45.	1	unit	Digital Clamp Tester 1000 V True RMS tester ODA. 10,000.00/unit.	P10,000.00	
46.	1	unit	Soldering Iron. 40w ODA. 500.00/unit.	P500.00	
47.	1	unit	Foldable Push Cart Flat 4 x 4ft ODA. 15,000.00/unit.	P15,000.00	
48.	1	unit	Platform Push Cart Steel, Heavy Duty, 300 kg capacity Dimension: L 61 x W 91 x H 85 cm Wheels: 4 swiveling casters	P8,000.00	
49.	1	unit	PMO. 8,000.00/unit.	P3,000.00	
			Steel, Heavy Duty, 180 kg. capacity, 8" solid rubber tire PMO . 3,000.00/unit.		
50.	5	pcs	Air Gun/Air Duster GSO. 500.00/pcs.	P2,500.00	
51.	1	рс	Fiberglass Extension Ladder 32 feet Capacity: 300 lbs. GSO. 34,000.00/pc.	P34,000.00	
52.	1	рс	Foldable Aluminum Ladder 10 ft. ODA. 10,000.00/pc.	P10,000.00	
53.	5	pcs	Sickle (Sanggut) GSO. 800.00/pcs.	P4,000.00	
EPS R	eference	Number		Of 8 Brand & Mo	
EPS S	olicitation	Number		Warranty Price Validi	<u> </u>
EPS C	losing Da				
	After I	having car	refully read and accepted your General Conditions, the foregoing ar	e our price quotation for the te	enis above indicated.
				EPS Certificate No.: ficate Reference No.:	
	REY	ESPIRITU	PENTEN OF CONTROL VILLAREAL	Printed Na	me/Signature
			Canvasser	Tel .No./Cellphone #	
					Date

			Quotati	on No.:
	25-02-078			
Plea	ase quote	your lowest price on the item/s listed below, subject to the Ge	eneral Conditions on the	page, stating the
3 15 53722		and submit your quotation duly signed by your representation envelope attached herewith. Any quotation submitted bey	ve not later than	DE 1/3 L- 2023
OTE:			JOSELITO D BAC Chailp	MADROÑAL, DPA rson for GOODS
	2 DELIV 3 WARF DATE 4 PRICE	NTRIES MUST BE TYPEWRITTEN ERY PERIOD CALENDAR DAYS UPON RECEIPT OF THE PURCE RANTY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF SIX (6) MONTHS FOR SUPPLIES AN OF ACCEPTANCE BY WESTERN MINDANAO STATE UNIVERSITY E VALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD OF 120 CALENDAR DAYS UPON R S REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE SHALL BE ATTACHED UPON SUBMISSION ERS SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BROCHURES SHOWING CERTIFICATIONS	D MATERIALS. ONE (1) YEAR ECEIPT OF THE PURCHASE ON OF THE QUOTATION	ORDER
54. 5	pcs	Bolo Machete GSO. 800.00/pcs.	P4,000.00	
55. 10) pcs	Scythe ODA. 2,000.00/pcs.	P20,000.00	
56. 5	pcs		P2,750.00	
57. 2	2 pcs	Handsaw, 20 inches GSO. 400.00/pcs.	P800.00	
58. 5	pcs	- 1 01 /2 Charm 0 Ell /220mm	P2,000.00	
59.	5 pcs	ni ii ii aa dhaandla	P1,500.00	
60.	2 pcs		P500.00	
		Note: For the PROC.		
		OFFICE (CONSOLIDATED-		
		VARIOUS ADMIN OFFICES)		
		of the University		
			of 8	Total:
EPS Refere	maa Numbo		A	i & Model :
	ation Numb		Warra	ery Period : anty : Validity :
EPS Closin	g Date	E		(Company) (Compa
P	After having	carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, the foregoing	are our price quotation for	the items above indicated.
		Phil	GEPS Certificate No.:	
		Cert	tificate Reference No	.:
	REV ESPIR	POVIEW OF THE STATE OF THE STAT	Print	ed Name/Signature
3	The state of the s	Canvasser	Tel .No./Cellph	one #
				Date